Annex 2

Statistics on persons with disabilities with employment arranged
through employment services provided by Labour Department
from 2009 to September 2012

Type of Disabilities

2009

2010

2011

2012
(as at September)

(1) Mobility
restrictions

(2) Visual
impairment

(3)

Hearing
impairment

(4) Speech

Impairment

Mental illness /
emotional
disorder

()

(6) Autism

(7) Specific learning
difficulties

(8) Attention deficit /
hyperactivity
disorder

(9) Intellectual
disabilities

Total




